
Winners List - Motor Car [AGH]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AGH 004 5,000 11,000 AGH-36402****6505-

004 Ghulam Haider

2 Motor 
Car AGH 005 11,400 30,000 AGH-35202****2015-

005 SAJAWAL NAEEM

3 Motor 
Car AGH 009 16,300 17,500 AGH-35201****1713-

009 Syed Agha Mohammad Haseeb Haider

4 Motor 
Car AGH 010 5,000 7,700 AGH-35201****1779-

010 Custom Boxes Hub

5 Motor 
Car AGH 011 15,700 15,700 AGH-35201****9109-

011 Salim Ahmed

6 Motor 
Car AGH 012 2,000 5,000 AGH-35202****0505-

012 BAHL

7 Motor 
Car AGH 013 2,000 2,000 AGH-37101****0711-

013 Sheikh Tariq Javed

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AGH 015 2,000 4,500 AGH-35202****0705-

015 AURANG ZAIB

9 Motor 
Car AGH 016 2,000 2,000 AGH-38403****6413-

016 Bilal Muneer

10 Motor 
Car AGH 017 2,000 6,000 AGH-35202****9681-

017 sikandar

11 Motor 
Car AGH 018 2,000 5,100 AGH-35202****3171-

018 ADEEL YOUNIS

12 Motor 
Car AGH 023 2,000 7,600 AGH-35202****0531-

023 SNOBER RAFIQUE

13 Motor 
Car AGH 041 2,000 2,000 AGH-31102****2369-

041 Muhammad Ajmal

14 Motor 
Car AGH 053 2,000 2,500 AGH-36601****6385-

053 Raja Hammad Ashraf

15 Motor 
Car AGH 060 2,000 7,000 AGH-31303****0647-

060 Muhammad Usman Chaudhary

16 Motor 
Car AGH 063 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****4723-

063 Aliya Mohydin

17 Motor 
Car AGH 070 2,000 2,000 AGH-36202****1761-

070 Rafaqat Ali

18 Motor 
Car AGH 071 2,000 2,500 AGH-35202****2833-

071 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD

Motor AGH-36502****1298-19 AGH 073 2,000 2,000 NOMAN SAFDAR



Car 073

20 Motor 
Car AGH 076 2,000 10,500 AGH-35202****5797-

076 ALI AWAN

21 Motor 
Car AGH 077 14,200 16,000 AGH-35201****1703-

077 Abdul waheed

22 Motor 
Car AGH 078 2,000 2,000 AGH-35200****6717-

078 aftab

23 Motor 
Car AGH 084 2,000 2,000 AGH-38405****1649-

084 RASHID

24 Motor 
Car AGH 090 2,000 5,500 AGH-35202****0505-

090 BAFL

25 Motor 
Car AGH 091 2,000 2,000 AGH-33100****6255-

091 M

26 Motor 
Car AGH 092 2,000 5,500 AGH-35202****9681-

092 sikandar

27 Motor 
Car AGH 096 2,000 2,500 AGH-36202****6253-

096 Farah Bilal

28 Motor 
Car AGH 100 14,000 42,000 AGH-35202****4185-

100 TOYOTA HN

29 Motor 
Car AGH 102 2,000 3,500 AGH-35202****2407-

102 Yousaf Malik

30 Motor 
Car AGH 106 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****0505-

106 BAFL



31 Motor 
Car AGH 108 2,000 5,000 AGH-35202****5727-

108 NADEEM

32 Motor 
Car AGH 110 2,000 4,500 AGH-34602****8813-

110 NADEEM

33 Motor 
Car AGH 114 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****6289-

114 Saif Ur Rehman

34 Motor 
Car AGH 118 2,000 3,100 AGH-35202****9025-

118 SHAFIQ UR Rehman

35 Motor 
Car AGH 123 2,000 5,500 AGH-35202****0505-

123 BAFL

36 Motor 
Car AGH 130 2,000 2,000 AGH-35200****0959-

130 zafar iqbal

37 Motor 
Car AGH 139 2,000 2,000 AGH-31302****7311-

139 JAM SHAHID

38 Motor 
Car AGH 142 2,000 2,500 AGH-37301****5129-

142 SHAFQAT MAHMUD

39 Motor 
Car AGH 151 2,000 2,000 AGH-38403****8435-

151 HISHAM ULLAH KHAN

40 Motor 
Car AGH 153 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****7229-

153 mian iqbal

41 Motor 
Car AGH 161 2,000 3,000 AGH-36601****6613-

161 Shazia Majeed Khan

Motor AGH-35402****8731-42 AGH 163 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Naeem Akhtar Salahry



Car 163

43 Motor 
Car AGH 168 2,000 2,000 AGH-35200****5189-

168 S A

44 Motor 
Car AGH 170 2,000 6,500 AGH-35202****4143-

170 Shah E Mohammad

45 Motor 
Car AGH 171 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****7593-

171 Saqib Sheikh

46 Motor 
Car AGH 172 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****6473-

172 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

47 Motor 
Car AGH 173 2,000 6,500 AGH-35202****5797-

173 ABDUL SAMAD

48 Motor 
Car AGH 179 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****6807-

179 MUHAMMAD ALI SALMAN

49 Motor 
Car AGH 180 2,000 2,500 AGH-33100****7782-

180 Asifa Shahid

50 Motor 
Car AGH 190 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****8891-

190 MUHAMMAD MAHAD MALIK

51 Motor 
Car AGH 191 2,000 5,100 AGH-35202****3171-

191 UBC CONVERTEC

52 Motor 
Car AGH 195 2,000 7,000 AGH-35202****4185-

195 OMAR SAEED

53 Motor 
Car AGH 212 2,000 5,500 AGH-34602****8813-

212 NADEEM



54 Motor 
Car AGH 221 2,000 4,000 AGH-35202****0505-

221 BAHL

55 Motor 
Car AGH 223 2,000 3,500 AGH-35202****4553-

223 Muhammad Rahen

56 Motor 
Car AGH 236 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****4055-

236 abrar

57 Motor 
Car AGH 239 2,000 3,000 AGH-35200****5189-

239 S A

58 Motor 
Car AGH 282 2,000 3,700 AGH-35202****9393-

282 syed Aamir Abbas

59 Motor 
Car AGH 283 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****2475-

283 KAMRAN ALI

60 Motor 
Car AGH 286 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****2357-

286 Rizwan Ahmad Jamil

61 Motor 
Car AGH 300 5,000 16,500 AGH-35201****2529-

300 Mian Talha Khalid

62 Motor 
Car AGH 319 2,000 2,000 AGH-36302****1483-

319 HABIB BANK LIMITED

63 Motor 
Car AGH 325 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****5993-

325 Dr.Hira Jawad

64 Motor 
Car AGH 333 5,000 55,500 AGH-35200****5189-

333 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

Motor AGH-35202****9795-65 AGH 336 2,000 2,000 Imran



Car 336

66 Motor 
Car AGH 367 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****4553-

367 Muhammad Numan Iaqbl HPA UBL

67 Motor 
Car AGH 373 2,000 3,000 AGH-35201****7095-

373 rashid Kamal

68 Motor 
Car AGH 399 2,000 9,500 AGH-33102****5141-

399 Muhammed Latif

69 Motor 
Car AGH 415 2,000 2,600 AGH-35202****3171-

415 MUHAMMAD NAEEM

70 Motor 
Car AGH 424 2,000 3,000 AGH-35201****4115-

424 MUBASHER SIDDIQUE

71 Motor 
Car AGH 444 5,000 9,500 AGH-35202****3718-

444 BABAR ALI

72 Motor 
Car AGH 472 2,000 2,000 AGH-37402****1091-

472 anjum

73 Motor 
Car AGH 500 5,000 19,600 AGH-34602****9389-

500 RB

74 Motor 
Car AGH 506 2,000 4,500 AGH-35202****9681-

506 sikandar

75 Motor 
Car AGH 510 2,000 2,500 AGH-35202****0505-

510 BAFL

76 Motor 
Car AGH 512 2,000 2,000 AGH-42401****7729-

512 SHER MUHAMMAD



77 Motor 
Car AGH 514 2,000 5,000 AGH-35202****1135-

514 GULZAR ALI

78 Motor 
Car AGH 515 2,000 2,500 AGH-35202****5715-

515 MUHAMMAD RASHID MINHAS

79 Motor 
Car AGH 518 2,000 2,000 AGH-36302****4605-

518 ZAHOOR AHMAD

80 Motor 
Car AGH 522 2,000 5,500 AGH-33100****6255-

522 M UMAIR

81 Motor 
Car AGH 527 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****1725-

527 Ayesha Hassan

82 Motor 
Car AGH 552 2,000 3,000 AGH-33104****4405-

552 YAHYA MASOOD DAR

83 Motor 
Car AGH 555 5,000 7,500 AGH-35202****2015-

555 ALLIED BANK LTD

84 Motor 
Car AGH 563 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****4553-

563 Masood Ahmed Jatala

85 Motor 
Car AGH 572 2,000 5,000 AGH-35202****0505-

572 BAFL

86 Motor 
Car AGH 578 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****6179-

578 Ajjee g

87 Motor 
Car AGH 585 2,000 2,700 AGH-35202****0857-

585 ARIF HUSSAIN

Motor AGH-35202****6323-88 AGH 588 2,000 2,000 anbar tabassum



Car 588

89 Motor 
Car AGH 599 2,000 2,600 AGH-35202****3171-

599 SHAFI ULLAH

90 Motor 
Car AGH 608 2,000 2,000 AGH-38405****1649-

608 faheem

91 Motor 
Car AGH 611 2,000 3,000 AGH-32202****7939-

611 asghar

92 Motor 
Car AGH 616 2,000 2,000 AGH-35201****8245-

616 Impetus

93 Motor 
Car AGH 647 2,000 2,000 AGH-36302****1483-

647 umar farooq

94 Motor 
Car AGH 663 2,000 2,500 AGH-35202****0815-

663 Nuzhat Kalsoom Chughtai

95 Motor 
Car AGH 666 5,000 15,500 AGH-35202****0505-

666 BOP

96 Motor 
Car AGH 677 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****5867-

677 waris mushtaq

97 Motor 
Car AGH 689 2,000 2,000 AGH-35201****4441-

689 Ellcot Spinning Mills Ltd

98 Motor 
Car AGH 700 7,500 7,500 AGH-34602****9389-

700 mohsin sab

99 Motor 
Car AGH 707 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****4553-

707 Shazia Majid



100 Motor 
Car AGH 714 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****0505-

714 BAHL

101 Motor 
Car AGH 719 2,000 2,000 AGH-35201****1717-

719 NABEEL AHMAD

102 Motor 
Car AGH 736 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****4277-

736 UNITED INTERPRISES

103 Motor 
Car AGH 756 2,000 3,500 AGH-35202****0505-

756 BOP

104 Motor 
Car AGH 780 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****0505-

780 BAFL

105 Motor 
Car AGH 785 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****7373-

785 meezan Bank

106 Motor 
Car AGH 795 2,000 2,000 AGH-35201****8245-

795 Jhangir Sultan

107 Motor 
Car AGH 800 5,000 5,000 AGH-35202****7593-

800
AL REHMAT FLOUR AND GENERAL 

MILLS

108 Motor 
Car AGH 802 2,000 2,500 AGH-35200****5189-

802 S A

109 Motor 
Car AGH 829 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****6603-

829 HAMAYUN MALIK

110 Motor 
Car AGH 840 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****7183-

840 ZEALCON ENGINEERING (PVT)

Motor AGH-35202****0505-111 AGH 850 2,000 3,500 MBL



Car 850

112 Motor 
Car AGH 860 2,000 2,000 AGH-35202****9315-

860 Aqib Amjad

113 Motor 
Car AGH 884 2,000 3,000 AGH-35202****9477-

884 Miza Saad Sarfraz Baig

114 Motor 
Car AGH 886 2,000 4,000 AGH-35201****7605-

886 HONDA AVENUE

115 Motor 
Car AGH 892 2,000 3,500 AGH-34602****8813-

892 NADEEM

116 Motor 
Car AGH 909 2,000 2,000 AGH-35201****2979-

909 NB

117 Motor 
Car AGH 911 2,000 8,000 AGH-35301****8527-

911 Mommin Malik

118 Motor 
Car AGH 949 2,000 2,500 AGH-35200****7714-

949 shah Bano
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